SLIDER ELECTRIC CYLINDER (WITHOUT MOTOR)
METFB-25 series
Specification
Model METFB-25
Position repeatability (mm) ±0.05
Lead (mm/rev) 50
Belt pitch (mm) 2
Stroke (mm) 100~1000/50 pitch

*2. The operating speed under work load is less than maximum speed.
METFB─25 N ─ 1000 BW ─ M10 B ─ A3 ─ XA00
Order example
Model
Guide installation
N Without guide
GR Guide right side
GL Guide left side
Stroke
100~1000 mm
50 mm pitch
Motor position
BW Motor top side
BM Motor bottom side
Limit sensor
– No sensor
A1 1 pc
A2 2 pcs
A3 3 pcs
Size
Brakes
– No brake
B With brake
Motor band Power output
M Mitsubishi
10 100W
P Panasonic
Y Yaskawa
D Delta
S Mindman 35 35 Step
Servo
Weight